FIE (unofficial): 2017

Discipline
Foil

YOB

1909 - 1948

Gender Ageclass
Men's V70
Ranking type Nation type
Rolling (1:1) All

T1 11.10.2016 O60
T2 11.10.2016 O70
T4 16.10.2017 O70

Rank Points T-P Name

Category
Individual
Same points
Best result

Nation YOB T1T2 T4

1 130
2 97
3 84
4 80
5 75.5
6 72
7 54
8 51.5
9 50
10 50
11 50
12 42
13 37
14 37
15 36
16 36
17 32
18 28
19 28
20 26
21 2538
22 235
23 235
24 22
25 22
26 22
27 215
28 179
29 171
30 17
31 16
32 16
33 145
34 14
35 133
36 13
37 129
38 125
39 12
40 12
41 119
42 115
43 112
44 11
45 105
46 9.5
47 9.5
48 9
49 85
50 85
51 8
52 75
53 7
54 6.5
55 58
56 5.7
57 57
58 5.6
59 55

o
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AFTANDILOV Gari
CAUSTON Brian
NARITA Masashi

IDE Eiichi

FILIPPI Fabrizio
PRECHTL Hanns
PAUL Graham
CAMPANA Rinaldo
PATTERSON Jan
KAWAGUCHI Daizo
ABATI Giovanni
KLEIN Tomas

RUBIO Julio Felix
ANASTASOV Aleksandar
NELLES Axel
HAMAZAKI Michio
MIMATA Hideyo
GUIGOT Gerard
HARDEN Paul
PEZONE Salvatore
SZENTKIRALYI Istvan
DE SEVILLA Eduardo
VISSER Hans
FONTANA Jean-Francois
NAKAJIMA Isao
CARVEY Davis
BOISCO Renzo
MUNSTER Reinhard
CARNITI Paolo
BERTHET Victor
BRICKER James
NAZIROV Bakhodir
SEPPANEN llkka
COMPTON Michael

RUS
GBR
JPN
JPN
ITA
GER
GBR
USA
USA
JPN
ITA
GER
ESP
MKD
GER
JPN
JPN
FRA
GBR
ITA
HUN
MEX
GER
FRA
JPN
USA
Sul
DEN
ITA
FRA
USA
uzB
FIN
GBR

HAZEM ZEINELABDIN Ahmed EGY

SEXTON Il Ray L.
CHREN ING Dominik
KABASHOV Valeriy
ASKJAER-FRIIS Peter
KOCK Jgrgen

BOROS Peter
CAPPELLI Ferdinando
WEISZ Gaby

JELICS POPA Gyula
SESSIONS Adrian
VADASZ Laszlo
HROVAT Volker
POSCHARNIG Josef
POCK Erik

CHAN Duane

MAIER Walter
ABDOUKADYROV Socrate
OKUDERA Michihiro
GACESA Slobodan
BRADBURY Michael John
DOSDAT Jean
CAWTON Malcolm P
SUDRAN Gary
BORNEMISZA Andras

USA
CZE
RUS
DEN
DEN
HUN
ITA
CAN
HUN
USA
HUN
AUS
AUT
DEN
USA
AUT
FRA
JPN
CRO
GBR
FRA
GBR
AUS
GBR

1939
1945
1946
1947
1946
1943
1947
1946
1947
1946
1938
1942
1944
1945
1946
1947
1947
1946
1946
1947
1943
1938
1935
1947
1948
1942
1943
1941
1943
1945
1945
1942
1943
1946
1943
1943
1941
1944
1947
1942
1933
1938
1942
1941
1946
1947
1940
1941
1936
1947
1940
1947
1943
1943
1945
1943
1942
1944
1945

80 50
32 65
50 34
80
65 [10.5
34 38
24 30
38 135
50
50
30 20
24 18
26 11
13 24
36
36
32
28
28
26
20 5.8
18 55
13.510
22
22
22
75 14
1255.4
5.6 115
10 7
16

95 5
14

13

125
12
12
59 6
11.5
6 5.2
11
10.5
9.5
9.5

8.5
8.5

7.5

6.5
5.8
5.7

5.7

5.6
5.5

Calculated on
16.02.2019. 08:00
Transferred points

1/2



60 54 0 MULLER Ferenc HUN 1939 5.4
61 51 0 BUDAIGyorgy HUN 1941 5.1

all assigned competitions

Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
1 World Championships Veterans Stralsund GER  11.10.2016 16.10.2016 O60 Veterans
2 World Championships Veterans Stralsund GER  11.10.2016 16.10.2016 O70 Veterans
3 World Championships Veterans Maribor SLO  16.10.2017 21.10.2017 O70 Veterans
4 World Championships Veterans Maribor SLO  16.10.2017 21.10.2017 O60 Veterans

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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